
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

182 

911 

33 

78 

88 

128 

52 

346 

96 

71 

343 

175 

147 

229 

6 

322 

35 

7 

40 

199 

138 

902 

722 

87 

70 

Name 

Jeppe Nyboe Olesen 

Dirk Holzapfel 

Tue Møllehøj 

Mario Monsellato 

Søren Hornbech 

jan mandelid 

Ivan Saaby 

Florian Grottswinter 

Danni Jensen 

Andreas Stefansen 

sascha ellinghaus 

Bo Pedersen 

Mikkel Jørgensen 

henrik lilja 

Morgan Mesetovic 

Karsten kirk 

Kim Enevoldsen 

Peter Østervang 

Tonni Navrsgaard 

Hoen Oliver 

Rune Romdal 

Mads Gade Faartoft 

Henrik Nielsen 

Christoph Bech 

Anders Cronberg 

Best Tm 

1:43.216 

1:43.593 

1:44.311 

1:43.661 

1:43.421 

1:44.721 

1:45.584 

1:45.591 

1:47.017 

1:45.859 

1:46.714 

1:48.503 

1:48.133 

1:47.968 

1:48.257 

1:47.451 

1:48.098 

1:49.739 

1:48.299 

1:47.238 

1:49.529 

1:49.929 

1:50.136 

1:50.184 

Diff 

6.092 

8.204 

14.382 

14.945 

15.411 

25.136 

26.221 

31.278 

32.798 

40.376 

45.415 

46.075 

46.174 

46.371 

47.921 

48.960 

54.356 

55.013 

55.114 

59.682 

1:04.429 

1:12.801 

5 Laps 

Gap 

6.092 

2.112 

6.178 

0.563 

0.466 

9.725 

1.085 

5.057 

1.520 

7.578 

5.039 

0.660 

0.099 

0.197 

1.550 

1.039 

5.396 

0.657 

0.101 

4.568 

4.747 

8.372 

5 Laps 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

Total Tm 

15:39.675 

15:45.767 

15:47.879 

15:54.057 

15:54.620 

15:55.086 

16:04.811 

16:05.896 

16:10.953 

16:12.473 

16:20.051 

16:25.090 

16:25.750 

16:25.849 

16:26.046 

16:27.596 

16:28.635 

16:34.031 

16:34.688 

16:34.789 

16:39.357 

16:44.104 

16:52.476 

15:51.791 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.092 

Avg. Speed 

145,230 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.216 

Best Speed 

146,907 

Best Lap by 

182 - Jeppe Nyboe Olesen 
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Most  
Saturday 

05 ZC 600+1000 A 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:08:21 

Most 4,212 km 

03-10-2015 15:00 


